
 

Asterdale Primary School – Key Dates for Parents 2023-24 
(Sept 2023)  

 
The following dates will be added to or amended as and when information becomes available. 

Autumn Term 1 & 2 Sept - Dec 2023 

 Fri. 1st   Sept.  Inset Day for Staff – Training  

Mon. 4th    Sept. 

 Sept. 

Inset Day for Staff – Training  

Tues. 5th Sept. Return to school  

 

 

 

Tues. 26th Sept. European Day of Languages  

Fri. 6th Oct. 

 

 

 

 

 

Harvest Festival in School  

Fri. 20th Oct. Manor Adventure weekend Year 6 

Tues. 17th Oct Parents Evening. 

Wed. 18th Oct Parents Evening. 

Wed. 25th Oct PTFA Halloween Disco 

Fri. 27th Oct. Non - uniform day / Pumpkin Competition / Break Up / PTFA tuck shop 

Mon. 6th Nov. Return to school 

Fri. 10th Nov. Remembrance Assembly  

Mon. 13th Nov. Open Afternoon – prospective parents (2024) 2:00 – 3:00pm  

Tues. 14th Nov  School Photographer in (Individual and Family pics.) 

Thurs. 16th Nov. Open Morning – prospective parents (2024) 9:30 – 10:15am 

w/c 13th Nov.  Friendship week / Maths week 

PIRA, PUMA, Rising Stars/L&S (phonics), Writing w/c 27 Nov. Assessment Week 

Fri Dec 1st  Christingle Service in School 

 
Wed. 13th Dec. Christmas Dinner Day / PTFA Cosy Club KS2 3:45 – 5:00 

Thurs 14th Dec. PTFA Secret Santa Hub KS2 

Mon 18th Dec. KS2 Theatre - Cinderella 

Wed 20th Dec. KS1 Theatre Trip – 3 Billy Goats Gruff / PTFA Cosy Club KS1 3:45 – 5:00 

Thurs 21st Dec. PTFA Secret Santa Hub KS1 

Fri 22nd Dec. Break up / Non - Uniform Day 

  

Spring Term 3&4 Jan-Apr 2024 

 Mon. 8th Jan.           

h Jan 

Pupils return to school 

Tues 7th Feb Safer Internet Day 

Thurs. 15th Feb Break up / non-uniform day 

Fri.  16th Feb. Inset Day 

Mon. 26th Feb. Return to school - World Book Week 

Thurs. 7th Mar. World Book Day 

w/c 11th Mar. Assessment Week & Science Week (Theme - Time) 

Tues. 26th March  Parent Evening 3.45-5.30pm 

Wed. 27th March Parent Evening 3.45-5.30pm 

Thurs. 28th March. PTFA Decorated bonnets and eggs for Easter / Non-Uniform Day / Break up 

for Easter 

Fri. 29th March.          Good Friday  

 

 

Summer Term 5&6 June-July 2024 

 Mon. 15th Apr. First day back 

Month of May Optional KS1 period  

Mon. 6th May May Day Bank Holiday – Mental Health Awareness Week 

w/c Mon. 15th May KS2 SATs Week 

w/c Mon. 15th May Mental Health Awareness Week 

Fri. 24th May Break up / Non-Uniform Day 



 

Asterdale Primary School – Key Dates for Parents 2023-24 
(Sept 2023)  

 

Mon. 3rd June  Return School 

w/c Mon. 3rd June Y4 times tables test (2-week timeframe) 

Mon. 17th June  Inset Day 

Mon 10th June Phonics Screening 

w/c 24th June  Assessment Week 

PIRA, PUMA, Rising stars/L&S (phonics), Writing Tues 2nd July Sports Day  

Wed 3rd  July Reserve Sports day 

Mon. 15th July Reports to Parents / Move up afternoon 

Tue. 16th July Open Afternoon parents 3-4pm  

Wed 17th July Leavers BBQ and Disco 

Thurs. 18h July Y6 Leavers Service 2pm 

Fri. 19th July  T-shirt assembly & Break Up 

 

Please note this is not a comprehensive list of all events – more will be added as they are booked and some 

planned may be subject to change. We will advise you of any changes nearer the time via newsletter or Class 

Dojo. 


